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	 Part #	 19-21-S2C-AL2M2VY-3T
	
	Description	 0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height) 
	
	 Download	  10 Pages
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	Manufacturer	 EVERLIGHT [Everlight Electronics Co., Ltd]
	
	Direct Link	 http://www.everlight.com
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EVERLIGHT ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
19-21/S2C-AL2M2VY/3T
Everlight Electronics Co., Ltd.
http://www.everlight.com
Rev.1
Page: 4 of 10
Device No. : SZDSE-191-S05
Prepared date: 23-Mar-2005
Prepared by: Zhang huali
Bin Range Of Dom. Wavelength
Groups
Bin
Min
Max
Unit
Condition
D8
600.5
603.5
D9
603.5
606.5
D10
606.5
609.5
A
D11
609.5
612.5
nm
IF =5mA
Bin Range Of Luminous Intensity
Bin
Min
Max
Unit
Condition
L2
14.5
18.0
M1
18.0
22.5
M2
22.5
28.5
mcd
IF =5mA
Bin Range Of Forward Voltage
Groups
Bin
Min
Max
Unit
Condition
19
1.70
1.80
20
1.80
1.90
21
1.90
2.00
22
2.00
2.10
V
23
2.10
2.20
V
IF =5mA
Notes:
1.Tolerance of Luminous Intensity: ±10%
2.Tolerance of Dominant Wavelength: ±1nm
3.Tolerance of Forward Voltage: ±0.05V


		















	Similar Part No. - 19-21-S2C-AL2M2VY-3T



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

HK TO-GRACE TECHNOLOGY ...	
19-21-S2C-AL2M2VY-3T
	


802Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)
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	Similar Description - 19-21-S2C-AL2M2VY-3T



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Everlight Electronics C...	
19-21-R7C-AN2Q1B-3T
	


157Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	
19-21-Y2C-AL1M2VY-3T
	


152Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	
19-21-BHC-AP1Q2-3T
	


229Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	
19-21-G6C-FM1N2B-3T
	


286Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	

HK TO-GRACE TECHNOLOGY ...	
19-21-R8C-FN2Q1L-3T
	


620Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	

Everlight Electronics C...	
19-21-Y2C-CP1Q2B-3T
	


137Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	
19-21-G6C-AL1M2LY-3T
	


217Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	
19-21BHC
	


154Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	

HK TO-GRACE TECHNOLOGY ...	
19-21-BHC-AP1Q2-3T
	


842Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)

	
19-21-BHC-ZQ1R2N-3T
	


599Kb / 10P	   0603 Package Chip LED (0.8mm Height)
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